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Denali Trailblazer Rock the Gauntlet 2014
Sunday, May 15th, 2016
TIMING BY SUPERRACESYSTEMS.COM

Place Div No. Last Name First Name Age Sex Div  Time Pace
1 1 450 McGann Elliott 32 M M3039 21:43 7:01
2 1 55 McCafferty Cian 28 M M2029 21:47 7:02
3 2 61 Chernov Aleksei 30 M M3039 22:17 7:12
4 3 198 Dorsey Anthony 30 M M3039 22:50 7:22
5 2 189 Powers Ryan 28 M M2029 23:24 7:33
6 1 449 Walker Madeleine 15 F F1319 23:32 7:36
7 2 488 Ellis Maliya 15 F F1319 23:34 7:36
8 3 393 Simegn Haleluya 25 M M2029 23:36 7:37
9 1 553 Macdougal Alan 50 M M5059 23:40 7:38
10 1 494 Freeman James 41 M M4049 23:47 7:41
11 1 176 Collins Mackenzie 23 F F2029 23:49 7:41
12 4 461 Daniels Thomas 39 M M3039 23:58 7:44
13 5 94 Nikolaus Joerg 36 M M3039 24:23 7:52
14 4 354 Harrison Galen 23 M M2029 24:40 7:58
15 6 557 Scott William 31 M M3039 24:43 7:59
16 5 310 Langstaff Kevin 23 M M2029 24:43 7:59
17 1 315 Lane Colin 18 M M1319 24:51 8:01
18 6 527 Reza Ryan 21 M M2029 24:52 8:02
19 7 18 Weinreb David 29 M M2029 24:53 8:02
20 2 433 Miller Danny 49 M M4049 25:03 8:05
21 2 96 Haile Jackson 16 M M1319 25:13 8:08
22 1 479 Benoit Gaboury 62 M M6069 25:25 8:12
23 3 260 Zhang Steven 13 M M1319 25:28 8:13
24 2 239 Shortt Tim 53 M M5059 25:30 8:14
25 4 526 Leipzig Jackson 19 M M1319 25:34 8:15
26 3 93 Downing Jr Tommy 48 M M4049 25:36 8:16
27 7 531 Choothsea Michael 36 M M3039 25:38 8:16
28 8 367 Drozd Ryan 27 M M2029 25:59 8:23
29 5 217 Schneider Christoph 15 M M1319 26:14 8:28
30 6 565 Shields Luke 14 M M1319 26:16 8:29
31 9 532 Hernandez Floro 25 M M2029 26:18 8:29
32 1 219 Schneider Jake 12 M MO112 26:18 8:29
33 10 533 Bartron Noah 20 M M2029 26:25 8:32
34 2 525 Zimmerman Nicole 25 F F2029 26:40 8:37
35 11 528 Peralta Fredy 29 M M2029 26:42 8:37
36 8 444 Kehlenbach Jamie 36 M M3039 26:54 8:41
37 4 252 Wauthier Roland 43 M M4049 26:58 8:42
38 12 539 Peralta Pedro 26 M M2029 27:14 8:47
39 9 327 Pickett Casey 38 M M3039 27:20 8:49
40 13 550 Healy Alan 28 M M2029 27:24 8:51
41 7 227 Monte Nathaniel 19 M M1319 27:39 8:56
42 14 523 Sciarretta John 27 M M2029 27:43 8:57
43 1 505 Dino Annie 52 F F5059 27:44 8:57
44 8 247 Ziegenhagen Alex 13 M M1319 27:57 9:01
45 1 462 Rowny Julia 30 F F3039 27:58 9:02
46 2 76 Cosgrove Ariel 30 F F3039 28:00 9:02
47 5 307 Prinzivalli Michael 42 M M4049 28:17 9:08
48 9 452 Stephenson Timothy 13 M M1319 28:34 9:13
49 2 454 Davitt William 9 M MO112 28:38 9:14
50 3 337 Zucconi Dante 12 M MO112 28:44 9:16
51 6 323 Horotan Adrian 41 M M4049 28:52 9:19
52 3 561 Kotowicz Tanya 25 F F2029 28:54 9:20
53 7 20 Miller Gary 40 M M4049 28:59 09:21
54 10 423 Trpkosh Jon 31 M M3039 29:01 9:22
55 15 313 Witteman Don 25 M M2029 29:02 9:22
56 16 274 Kelleher Patrick 24 M M2029 29:08 9:24
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487
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261
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137
362
110
129
485
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231
232
481
360
288
235
195
234
432
287
270
275

58

Ziegenhagen
0"Grady
Carleton
Fang
Jargalan
Bruce
Monte
Brandon
Nicotra
Bertolaccini
Moulis
Dagosto
Lindstrom
Tuttle
Lewis
Bove
Howland
Scotti 111
Mellor
Zehentmeier
Hansen
Hansen
Gober
Fellows
Schull
Pace
Corbin
Brotherton
Goggin
Kevalas
Weiss
Stiewing
D*Alusio
Schneider
O"Callaghan
Matarese
Golding
Benoit
Chmelar
ZylIman
Bastos
Zucconi
Coppola
Oestreicher
Ellis
Enos
Goncalves
Cuozzo
Christman
Karellas
Barile
Yalof
Mager
McGuire
Bradley
Irwin
Monte
Varner
Miller
Bradley
Reddinger
Safford

I lyukhina
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Olivia
John
Stephen
Caodi
Taivan
Benjamin
Benjamin
Derrick
Todd
Kelly
Ted
Anthony
David
Eric
Jason
Robert
Hans
Anthony
Karolina
Sandra
Lynne
Liz

Leah
Bill
Derrick
Gordon
Lisa
Jillian
Christopher
Jill
Brian
Sam

Jake
Michael
Amy
Anthony
Korry
Ellie
Sophie
David
Aileen
Theo
Frank
Maya
Alan
Sarah
Joseph
Anthony
Brian
Demetrios
Christine
Ashley
Jennifer
Tiffany
Trisha
Robert
Alexander
Kenny
Melissa
Frank
Megan
Jonathan
Maria
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127
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324
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224
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540
149
100
237
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325

248
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446
180
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283
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455
382
384

97
506
158

92
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131
320

153
312
414

47

Mohovich
Gu

Spano
Mignosa
Robinson
Hiatt
Deleeuw
Yuh

Reed
O"Connell
Body
Leete
Scukas
Langdon
Finn
Rice
Mager
Fisher
Monte
Leete
Saksa
Iselin
Ruiz
Minort-Kale

Galvani-Townsend

Valentino
Wiedemann
Landman
Rockett
Rockett
Hagani
Ufferfil
Tipton
Zona
Krauss
Sider
Sider
Faulkner
Keating
Ziegenhagen

Moya-Castillo

Debow
Harris
Chasse
Burns
Sastre
Marcos
Davitt
Smith
Lubin
Callaway
Bove
Matassa
Rallo
Dennen
Galindo
Ellis
Szollosi
Perkins
Yeager
Shaw
Pagano
Haslam
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Shawn
Yangqi
Anthony
Giuseppe
Earl
Bonnie
Madelyn
Christopher
Ryan
Charles
Alicia
Conor
Edward
Robert
Emily
Becky
John
Melanie
Martha
William
Mark
Sam
William
Jeannine
Sarah
Lauren
Sarah
Robert
Kyle
Matt
Rachel
Dean
Lilly
Michael
Matthew
Lauren
Jordan
Sara
Seamus
Wolf
Alberto
Cheryl
Macio
Jennifer
Bryan
Erica
Ryan
John
Megan
Alison
Shannon
Michelle
Charles
Francesca
Kathryn
Amber
David
Paul
Dan
Jack
Gilbert
Tara
Zachary
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53
178
179
338
265
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16

15

48

45

91
483

17
197
302
109
116

87
185
374
138
350
319
427
366
475
426
230
279
495
221
504
559
429
464
386
316

25
353

26
150

269
268
465

135

22
381
162
143
145
380
477
304
529
530
415
192
146
476
472
132

Haslam
Motzer
Relva
Zucconi
Valentin
Persaud
Esteves
Esteves
Lynch
Trimble
Banks
Dagosto
Gerlach
Olayokun
Olayokun
Lombardi
Gruner
Heft
Appicelli
Yuja
Caraglio
McArthur
Poland
Lamay

Su
Stephenson
Lamay
Cohen
Simpson
Pedersen
Bergemann
Turner
Williams
Kevalas
Matarese
Linell
Monte
Lee
Conklin
Lee
Brotherton
Lewis
Sauer
Sauer
Frank
Becker
Caraglio
Decker
Collins
Mignosa
Stiewing
Stiewing
Collins
Carleton
Harte
Galicia
Galicia
Pagano- Walley
Monte
Starks
Brochu
Byron Nolan
Faustich

results overall
Cale
Nicole
Michael
Geneva
Juliana
Brian
Jennifer
Jason
Kate
James
Nathaniel
Nicholas
Douglas
Rashidat
Idris
Sabrina
William
Louann
Mike
Chris
Alora
Daniel
Stephen
Kelsey
Ellen
Greg
Jason
Nicole
Allison
Margo
Yasmin
Sadie
Lawrence
Katie
Matthew
Mol ly
Madelyn
Adam
Catherine
Tina
Carla
Sabrina
Walter
Alex
Michael
Kevin
Donna
Jennifer
Deb
Wendy
Al
Aaron
George
Maureen
Tom
Hugo
Daisy
Luke
Robert
Hilary
Jae
Liza
Gary
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335
403
555
556

90
518
299
128
390
499
417
182
576
578
456
458
238
257
547
258
306
577
142
294
314
575
474
318
385
165
147
244
154

60
276
537
420
139
355
130
271

486
303
364
272
413

89
134

66
326

512
511
251
491
513
291
490
345
436
395

Fearon

Seleski
Liggett
Foggitt

Harris-Foggitt

Banks
Biagtan
Strouse
Townsend
Bailey
Pedersen Jr
Wilson
Irwin
Dabney
Nobert
Binkowski
Binkowski
Su
Georgis
Stanio
Sun

Von Oy
Nobert
Andrews
Sledz
Olson
Marchitto
Ciambriello
Nash

King
Pava
Mohler
Helms
Shea
Voloshin
Ramirez
Wyrtzen
Hartley
Enos
Lindsay
Schaivone
Cuozzo
Lam
Golding
Barr
Claire
GrabowskKi
Keller
Banks
Turcotte
Mastrantuono
Linnane
Barrett
Noecker
Noecker
Augustin
Laboy
Noecker
Eskew
Simeone
Fierro
Ponzio
Pucillo
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Mason
Benjamin
Alex
Geffen
Courtney
Catherine
Raymond
Eric
Jeffrey
Donald
Jon

Donna
Indigo
Lisa
Alexandra
Max

Kraig
Valerie
Jacqueline
Stephanie

Helen Mengyuan

Nicole
Madeline
Stephanie
Samantha
Bianca
Jake
Nick
Ginger
Amanda
Miguel
Mike
Thomas
Jamie
Yaroslav
Dorothy
Nora
Elena
Steve
Sarah
Leshea
Sarina
Wi lma
Aliya
Safiya
John
Ariana
Caitlyn
Randy
Tracy
Kerri
Kathy
Samantha
Bianca
Robert
Nojy
Pedro
Lucia
Edward
Margot
Stacey
Mario
Frank
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371

282

44
392
379
524

42
300
397
541
293
359
365
466
467
229
401

27

79
203
204
398
567
520
174
334
342
341
340
175
296
333
170
169
421

164
186
431
430
240
241
242
347
346
157
408
259
328
155
188
329
226
262
331
418

56
181
205
208
166
416
419

Cuozzo
Nitsche
Varcoe
Karimi
Fink
Nitsche
Nitsche
Thunem
Skinner
Dunsmore
Dearing
Warren
Zavory
Matarese
Matarese
Gibbs
Swain
Parkman
Willis
Pawloski
Notarangelo
Skinner
Skibitcky
Perillo
Wright
Walker
Walker
Wasserman
Vanacore
Wright
Teixeira
Caban
Palermo
Biagioli
Croteau
Calamita
Mignosa
Appicelli
Treciokas

Cajigas Junior

Burke
Santoemma
Burke
Brown
Levesque
Lindstrom
Cruz
Clarke
Hanson
Lindstrom
Soda
Jones
Downey
Raffaele
Hecker
Downey
Sibilia
Irwin
Irwin
Olsen
Freudenthal
Faunce
Cullinane

results overall

Sophia
Mark
Alison
Cyrus
Joshua
Shawn
Pamela
Carmen
Dylan
William
Heather
Donte
Mike
Michael
Kelly
Danielle
Buck
Kimberly
Deb
Vivian
Sarah
Karen
Lorraine
Justin
Nicholas
Sam
Janette
Darby
Alisa
Sara
Nicole
Janelle
Susan
Vanessa
Kim

Joe
Isabella
Diane
Heather
Gerry
Samantha
Sofia
Sharon
Kara
Stephanie
Benjamin
Pablo
Shana
Kelli
Kimberly
Judy
Kevin
Jenn
Kathryn
Megan
Sean
Ellen
Shelby
Harper
Vanessa
Tommy
Donna
Elle
Page 6

MMETTTTNMETTTIETMTMTITIE=ESTTMTTTIETTMTIET T T T T T NEE==TTTTTITIETNEE=E=TEESTTIEEEITET

F1319
MO112
F4049
M3039
M5059
M1319
F4049
F2029
M2029
M4049
F3039
M1319
M4049
M5059
F5059
F2029
M2029
F4049
F4049
FO112
F3039
F4049
F5059
M3039
M3039
M3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F2029
F2029
F4049
F4049
F2029
M3039
F1319
F4049
F4049
M1319
F1319
F1319
F4049
F3039
F2029
M1319
MO112
F2029
F4049
F4049
F4049
M3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
M4049
F5059
F4049
FO112
F3039
M3039
F4049
FO112



372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
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398
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402
403
404
405
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407
408
409
410
411
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414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434

493
117
572
570
549
515
502
501
508
200
263
201
115
351
480

70
357
496
358
412
356
388
410
500
199
492
457
373
368
375
548
543
391
544

83
121
404
406
407
545
542
136
389
148
222

84
223
522
546
317
534

13
190
309
348
301
249
295
111
112
394
564
563

Delibertis
Cheema
Mendes
Francis
Cooper
Generoso
Tremaglio
Meyer
Love
Holland
Holland
Holland
Holland
Martinez
Cisero
Houde
Letitia
Patel
Letitia
Bacon
Letitia
Fiore
Nazario

Adanti-Pedersen

Renz
Pohrt
Binkowski
Vega
Kelly
Aucay
Lacobelle
Marini
Bailey
Marlatt
Bankowski
Watters
Liggett
Iselin
Iselin
Berger
Bell
Legman
Benson
Cyr

Regan
Oeding
Walker
Campbell
Heibler
White
Muggleton
Whittaker

Rawls-Philippe

Lenson
Eckert
Eckert
Halligan
Dauch
Dwyer
Abbott
Benzi
Armstrong
Armstrong

results overall

Coralie
Raj
Eliesia
Cali
Jessica
David
Lisa
Dylan
Brandy
Merrin
Eliza
Michael
Patrick
Alida
Stacey
Rebecca
Sophia
Kayla
Vivien
Alex
Molly
Magen
Brittany
Kristen
Kathryn
Tanya
Natalie
Sophia
Liz

Ana
Maggie
Juliranna
Brittany
Susan
Laura
Joe
Sydney
Sadie
Rebecca
Vicki
Shae
Mallory
Michelle
Kaitlyn
Craig
Mark
Brittany
Paige
Teresa
Wendy Leigh
Jon
Thomas
Marannie
Ellen
Ava
Chris
Shelley
Sandi
T.J.
Alana
Allie
William
Maggie
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495
496
497

277
439
440
442
441
376
369

73

65

11
409
411
215
212
216
387

88

82
383
184

12

123

21
560
468

68

69
424
428
141
140
207

99

98

50
113
104
108
105
107
106
101
278

57
51
86
281
425
286
562
210
211
39
535
32
38
36
33
35
34

Schmid
Herrington
Cox
Pipeling
Pipeling
Velez
Spagnoletti
McCarthy
McNamara
Lane
Nazario
Bacon
Sanacora
Hassen-Stack
Peers
Jackson
Willis

Fussell Sisco

Sanford
Scotti
Wade
Maghery
0"Grady
Maillard
Roemmele
Ann
Medeiros
Sztaba
Bycenski
Staniszewski
Decarlo
Adams
Amilibia
Schubert
Brickett
Brickett
Nieves
Wilson
Darr
Woolfenden
Carlson
Arrigoni
Ehlers
Caplan
Dauch
Calamita
Carta
Gulbenk
Carter-Brown
Tonkin
Royston
Finnigan
Roemmele
Roemmele
Worthington
Reilly
Rivera
Alvarado
Fitzgerald
Wasylean
Sicsico
Criscitiello
Perez

results overall

Pete
Hayley
Emma
Nathan
Jeff
Tatiana
Rachel
Mary
Carla
Alexis
Tina
Eric
Jerry
Kathy
Debbie
Rebecca
Laura
Hilary
Cindy
Kathleen
Barbara
Erin
Louisa
Marcia
Sarah
Chelsea
Tony
Vanessa
Natalie
Heidi
William
Mark
Melissa
William
Isaac
Lauren
Rosa
Christina
Kathryn
Lauren
Nicole
Christine
Katie
Cheryl
Keith
Sofie
Nicole
Ani
Adrianne
Glenn
Kayleigh
Deborah
lan
Heidi
Cindy
Sarah
Alex
Gina
Christine
Sara
Tina
Evelina
Phoenix
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498
499
500
501
502

53
69
70

54

37 Rodriguez
10 Falzone
289 Podpolucha
52 Haslam

46 Haslam

results overall
Jaqueline
Kaithin
Alison
Maxwel l
Wendy

Page 9

44
30
28
23
48
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F4049
F3039
F2029
M2029
F4049

1:09:24 22:24
1:12:29 23:23
1:12:29 23:23
1:15:48 24:27
1:16:46 24:46



